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NR.

CRT.

O NG W

23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49,
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.

DENUMIRE
ACTUALA
1 Decembrie 1918
13 Decembrie
1848
Agricultori
Armatei
Bisericii
5 Calarasi
Canal
Centralei
Constructorului
Craitelor
Dumbrava Minunata
Garajului I
Garajului II
Gradinitei
Magureni
Teilor
Tineretului
Transformatorului
X
Alexandru Sahia
Mitropolit Andrei Saguna

Anton Pann

Atelierului

Aurel Vlaicu

Aurora

Av. Vitalie Zvincu
Aviator Adrian Savulescu
Aviator Diaconu

Avocat Aurel Elefterescu
Avocat Marin Giurca
Avram lancu

Banatului

Barbu Stefanescu Delavrancea

Baraganului

Barsei

1 Mai

Cuza Voda

Garii

Nicolae Titulescu
Republicii

Sculptor Pavel Mercea
Belsugului

Berzei

Bistritei

Bobalna

Bogdan Petriceicu Hasdeu
Borcea

Bucovinei

Bucuresti

Bujorului

Buzaului

Caisilor

Calugareni

TIP
ARTERA
Strada
Strada
Strada
Strada
Alee
Alee
Alee
Alee
Alee
Alee
Alee
Alee
Alee
Alee
Alee
Alee
Alee
Alee
Alee
Alee
Strada
Strada

Strada
Strada
Strada
Strada
Strada
Strada
Strada
Strada
Strada
Strada
Strada
Strada
Strada
Strada
Bulevard
Bulevard
Bulevard
Bulevard
Bulevard
Bulevard
Strada
Strada
Strada
Strada
Strada
Strada
Strada
Strada
Fundatura
Strada
Strada
Strada

H.C.L. / DECIZIE /
ORDIN
281/27.11.1990

207/26.11.2015

70/26.04.2007
204/31.07.2003
132/11.07.1991

132/11.07.1991
132/11.07.1991

45/27.02.2003

132/11.07.1991
157/31.10.2002
116/28.06.2018
230/25.09.2003
132/11.07.1991

132/11/07.1991

281/29.11.2007
297/29.11.2007

307/29.11.2007
101/22.06.2006

115/30.08.2001
113/23.09.2009

115/30.08.2001
75/26.06.2009
207/26.11.2015
75/26.06.2009
169/05.07.1991
207/26.11.2015
303/29.11.2007
207/26.11.2015
2627/03.02.1964
115/30.08.2001

167/29.10.2015

115/30.08.2001
207/26.11.2015

115/30.08.2001
207/26.11.2015

DENUMIRE
VECHE
Gh. Gh. Dej

Aleea Centrala
Intrarea Constructorului

Saguna Andrei
Mitropolitul

Str. Calarasilor

Morii
Ceaicovschi
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55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.

92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

Camil Petrescu
Campului
Caramidari
Celulozei

Ceremac

Cernei

Ciocarliei

Ciresilor

Ciresoaia

Dr. Ing. Ciulinaru Ion
Closca

Constantin Dobrogeanu Gherea
Corneliu Coposu
Corneliu Pantilie
Cornisei

Costache Negruzzi
Cuza Voda

Crangului

Crinului

Crisana

Dacia

Dan Mateescu
Diaconu Coresi
Digului

Dimitrie Bolintineanu
Dimitrie Cantemir
Dobrogei

Doina

Dorobanti

Dropia

Dumbrava Minunata
Dumbravei

Dunarea

Ecaterina Teodoroiu
Eremia Grigorescu
Ernest Maftei
Eroilor Revolutiei 22 Decembrie
1989

Felix Topescu
Flacara

Florilor

Frunzelor

Cazarmii I

Cazarmii Il

Cazarmii III
Cazarmii [V
Lamaitei 1

Lamaitei 2

Merilor 1

Merilor 2

Merilor 3

Romani

Toamnei

Garajului

Munteniei

Ing. George Naghi

Strada
Strada
Strada
Strada
Strada
Strada
Strada
Strada
Strada
Strada
Strada
Strada
Bulevard
Strada
Strada
Strada
Strada
Strada
Strada
Strada
Strada
Strada
Strada
Strada
Strada
Strada
Strada
Strada
Strada
Strada
Alee
Strada
Strada
Strada
Strada
Strada
Strada

Strada
Strada
Strada
Strada
Fundatura
Fundatura
Fundatura
Fundatura
Fundatura
Fundatura
Fundatura
Fundatura
Fundatura
Fundatura
Fundatura
Strada
Strada
Strada

166/29.10.2015

2627/03.02.1964 L.S. Bach

115/30.08.2001
207/26.11.2015
2627/03.02.1964 Ilie Pintilie

136/28.09.2017

304/29.11.2007
96/18.04.2008

207/26.11.2015

207/26.11.2015
98/18.04.2008

207/26.11.2015

207/26.11.2015

207/26.11.2015

305/29.11.2007
169/05.07.1991 30 Decembrie/ Eroilor-
281/27.11.1990
302/29.11.2007

169/05.07.1991 ans. Musetelului

69/26.04.2007
69/26.04.2007
69/26.04.2007
69/26.04.2007
107/23.09.2009
69/26.04.2007

111/27.04.2023
49/27.03.2019

General Constantin Pantazi
General Constantin
Stefanescu
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110 General Leonard Mociulschi Strada 282/29.11.2007

111 | George Calinescu Strada 171/29.10.2015

112 | George Cosbuc Strada

113 | Gheorghe Doja Strada

114 | Gheorghe Lazar Strada

115 | Dr.Gherasim Nicolau Strada 102/22.06.2006

116 | Gradinari Strada

117 | Gradistea Strada 207/26.11.2015

118 | Grivita Strada

119 | Horia Strada

120 | LH.Radulescu Strada

121 | LL.Caragiale Strada

122 | lalomita Strada

123 | lezer Strada

124 | Independenta Strada 281/27.11.1990 23 August
125 | Ing. Barca Gheorghe Strada 110/23.09.2009

126 | Ing.Coarna Teodor Strada 111/23.09.2009

127 | Ing. Savu Radu Dumitru Strada 161/27.09.2018

128 | Ing. Victor Orlovschi Strada 108/23.09.2009

129 | Caisilor Intrare 207/26.11.2015

130 | Dacia Intrare 115/30.08.2001

131 | Fantanelelor Intrare 132/11.07.1991

132 | Magura Intrare

133 | Romana Intrare 115/30.08.2001

134 | Stanjeneilor Intrare

135 | Intrarea Victoria Intrare 132/11.07.1991 Berzei
136 | Visinilor Intrare

137 | lon Creanga Strada

138 | lon Scortaru Strada

139 | Jirlau Strada 169/05.07.1991 ans. 664. ap.
140  Jiului Strada 115/30.08.2001

141 | Lacului Strada 54/25.03.2004

142 | Lalelelor Strada

143 | Lamaitei Strada 69/26.04.2007

144  Libertatii Strada

145 | Liliacului Strada 2627/03.02.1964 Pavel Tcacenco
146 | Livezilor Strada

147 | Liviu Rebreanu Strada 168/29.10.2015

148 | Locomotivei Strada 2627/03.02.1964 Vasile Roaita
149 | Lotrului Strada 115/30.08.2001

150 | Luceafarului Strada 207/26.11.2015

151 | Lucian Blaga Strada 169/29.10.2015

152 | Lupeni Strada

153 | Macului Strada 207/26.11.2015

154 | Magnoliei Strada

155 | Magura Strada 183/28.11.2017

156 | Marasesti Strada

157 | Marasti Strada

158 | Marius Petrescu Strada 97,/18.04.2008

159 | Merilor Strada 69/26.04.2007

160 | Mihai Eminescu Strada

161 | Mihai Viteazul Strada 281/27.11.1990 V.I. Lenin
162 | Mihail Kogdlniceanu Strada

163 | Mihail Sadoveanu Strada

164 | Mircea Cel Batran Strada

165 | Mircea Voda Strada

166 | Mirica Visinescu Strada 162/27.09.2018
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167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223

Miron Costin
Muncel

Muncii

Muresului
Musetelului
Navodari

Nicolae Balcescu
Nicolae lorga
Nicolae Titulescu
Nucilor

Nufarului
Oborului

Oituz

Olteniei

Oltului
Ostrovului

Pacii

Panduri

Parcului

Perilor

Pescarusi

Petre V. Hanes
Petrosani

Pietii

Plevna

Poienitei
Policlinicii
Pompieri

Popa Sapca
Portului
Porumbeilor
Prel. Bucuresti
Prel. Dobrogei
Prel. [.L.Caragiale
Prel. Independentei
Prel. Locomotivei
Prel. Luceafarului
Prel. Mihai Viteazul
Prel. Muncii

Prel. Panduri
Prel. Sloboziei
Prel. Vasile Conta
Preot Ionescu Alexandru
Preot Parlea Alexandru
Primaverii
Profesor Nicolae Banescu
Progresului
Prunului

Rahova
Randunelelor
Rasaritului
Rocada

Romana

Rovine

Rozelor
Salcamilor
Santierului

Strada
Strada
Strada
Strada
Strada
Strada
Strada
Strada
Strada
Strada
Strada
Strada
Strada
Strada
Strada
Strada
Strada
Strada
Strada
Strada
Strada
Strada
Strada
Strada
Strada
Strada
Strada
Strada
Strada
Strada
Strada
Strada
Strada
Strada
Strada
Strada
Strada
Strada
Strada
Strada
Strada
Strada
Strada
Strada
Strada
Strada
Strada
Strada
Strada
Strada
Strada
Strada
Strada
Strada
Strada
Strada
Strada

115/30.08.2001
207/26.11.2015
2627/03.02.1964

207/26.11.2015
69/26.04.2007
2627/03.02.1964
2627/03.02.1964
207/26.11.2015

115/30.08.2001

207/26.11.2015
109/23.09.2009
207/26.11.2015
308/29.11.2007

2627/03.02.1964

132/11.07.1991

281/27.11.1990
207/26.11.2015
31/25.02.2016

281/27.11.1990
112/23.09.2009
207/26.11.2015
207/26.11.2015
106/23.09.2009
207/26.11.2015

309/29.11.2007
310/29.11.2007

306/29.11.2007

2627/03.02.1964

115/30.08.2001

1 Mai

7 Noiembrie

Bartok Bela

Mozart

V. Vasia

23 August

Chopin
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224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233

234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261

Scolii

Sfantul Nicolae
Silozului

Siretului

Sloboziei

Chiciului

Sperantei
Stadionului

Actor Stefan Banica
Stejarului

Stirbei Voda

Sulfinei

Teilor

Toamnei

Traian

Trandafirilor

Tudor Arghezi
Tudor Vladimirescu
Tufanelelor
Turturelelor

Unirii

Varianta Nord
Vasile Conta

Vasile Culica

Vasile Lupu

Dr. Victor Babes
Victoriei (zona blocuri)
Victoriei (zona case)
Viilor

Viitor

Violonist Ion Voicu
Visinilor

Vlad Tepes
Zavoiului

Zefirului

Ziarist George Grigorescu
Zorilor

Grivita

Strada
Strada
Strada
Strada
Strada
Sosea

Strada
Strada
Strada
Strada

Strada
Strada
Strada
Strada
Strada
Strada
Strada
Strada
Strada
Strada
Strada
Strada
Strada
Strada
Strada
Strada
Strada
Strada
Strada
Strada
Strada
Strada
Strada
Strada
Strada
Strada
Strada
Intrarea

207/26.11.2015
281/27.11.1990

115/30.08.2001
207/26.11.2015
301/29.11.2007
207/26.11.2015
207/26.11.2015
69/26.04.2007

169/05.07.1991

132/11.07.1991
2627/03.02.1964

281/27.11.1990
169/05.07.1991
170/29.10.2015

207/26.11.2015
298/29.11.2007

99/18.04.2008

207/26.11.2015

69/26.04.2007
207/26.11.2015

2627/03.02.1964
132/11.07.1991
114/23.09.2009

6 Martie

ans. Bordare str.
Bucuresti
Proiectata
M. Kogalniceanu

Scanteii
ans. 664. ap.

13 Decembrie



